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2' x 2' and 2' x 4' Steel Frame LED Troffer

Color 
Temp (K)

Watts Lumens 

Per Watt

5592 >80 100-277V 4000 50 112

Features

• Available with Frosted or Prismatic diffuser

• Instant on to full brightness

• High efficacy at 112-120 lumens per watt

• 7 year warranty

• Available 3500-5700 lumen packages

• Suitable for damp locations

• Superior heat management yields 60,000 hours life

• Lower maintenance costs

• Prism lens

• Plenum Rated

• 0-10 V DC dimming standard

• UL, DLC, RoHS and FCC certified

• Light-gauge metal frame for added durability

• Isolated type power driver is shock and fire resistant

• Workable Voltage 90-305V

Applications

• Office
• Workshop
• Indoor area lighting
• Healthcare facilities
• Schools
• Retail stores

US®

SKU

MTR22A-6L-40K-UL

Items Stocked in Illinois Warehouse 

Lumens CRI Voltage Size Lens 

MTR24-6L-40K-UL

MTR24A-6L-40K-UL

5715

5736

>80

>80

100-277V

100-277V

4000

4000

48

50

120

115

2 x 2

2 x 4

2 x 4

Prism

Frosted 

Prism

51003

Model#

51102

51103
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